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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
B5200
ECRU

167
169

310
317
370
371

415
422
435
437
451

452
453
535
543

610
611
612
613
640

644
645
646
647

648
676
677
729
738

739
744
745
746

762
822
838
839
840

841
842

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

791
365
644
497
280

383
211
136
210

543
899
175
530
424

598
759
281
619

1090
973

2084
1573
1092

708
651
544
737

1767
798
386
238

1248

785
618
506
461

583
194
499

1631
955

716
1724

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.5
0.5
0.9
0.7
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.8
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.3
0.7
0.4

0.3
0.8
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44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

844
869
928
934
935

945
951

3021
3022

3023
3024
3032
3033
3045

3046
3047
3072
3078

3371
3782
3787
3790
3823

3827
3854
3855
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

366
252
316

1963
392

322
1503
1373
729

1627
419

2473
823
757

483
644
666
549

2131
1356
854

1479
1216

326
477
737
228

281
1100
724

1921
980

863

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.9
0.2

0.2
0.7
0.6
0.4

0.7
0.2
1.1
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.9
0.6
0.4
0.7
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1

0.2
0.5
0.4
0.9
0.5

0.4


